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SNr Name
(12)Kostenzer Georg

(2) Nitz Fred
(17)Embacher Martin
(15) Ladner Manfred
(19) Gufler Hannes
(13)Mair Franz
(16) Schneider Thomas
(23) Sailer Werner

(8) Oberhofer Hans sen.
(14) Dirr Willi

(9) Auer Hans-Hermann
(24)Haller Martin

(4) Melmer Christoph

(18) Oberhofer Robert sen.

(42)Ritter Georg
(6) Anrain Fried|
(3) Trojer Stephan
(10) Regensburger Martin
(21) Gstrein Peter
(25) Embacher Johann
(7) Gohm Bernhard
(11) Patka Thomas

Luftgewehr

Innsbruck/ Arzl - LandeshauptschieRstand
10. Marz 2013

Senioren 1

Verein
Munster
Thiersee
Sall
Kappl
Umhausen
Innervillgraten
Tannheim
Kappl
Bruckhausl
Elbigenalp
Roppen
Ellbégen
Mieming
Bruckhausl
St. Johann
Munster
Matrei
Umhausen
Wald im Pitztal
Soll
Scharnitz
Thierberg

98
96
93
93
94
95
94
95
95
96
97
91
94
95
93
96
93
88
90
94
89
97
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SPORTSCHUTZEN

TIRO

Serien

96
96
96
97
95
93
94
96
95
94
96
93
94
94
90
93
92
92
92
92
89
77

90
97
95
96
96
98
96
94
95
94
96
96
94
94
96
94
92
93
90
91
93

99
94
98
96
97
95
97
95
94
95
89
97
95
92
93
88
93
94
95
89
90

L

Total

38319
38319
38220,
38219
38215
38119
38116
38Quq
37%n0
3795
37821
3777
37714
37912
37214
37110
37Qy
36714
367
36613
361 g
174
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10. Mérz 2013
Senioren 2
Platz  SNr Name Verein Serien
1  (37)Zobl Gerhard Schattwald 95 93 97 94
2  (36)Hafner Erhard Umbhausen 91 95 96 92
3  (29)Gehring Rainer Tannheim 94 92 94 93
4  (26)Lechthaler Walter Scharnitz 94 88 91 95
5  (33)Jesner Martin Landeck 93 91 89 92
6  (35)Kirchner Hans Thaur 88 92 92 88
7  (38)Haselsberger Josef sen. Scheffau 90 89 92 88
8  (39)Schrettl Hans-Peter Kramsach 91 91 83 89
9 (27)Larch Hans Weer 87 91 87 89
10  (31)Nossing Sebastian IHG 89 86 91 88
11 (34)Krimbacher Peter St. Johann 87 88 93 85
12  (28)Bernhart Paul KAVI 89 92 87 82
Seniorinnen
Platz SNr Name Verein Serien
1 (28) Melmer Margit Minster 94 94 94 99
2 (39)Haller Sylvia Westendorf 89 98 94 92
3 (36)Auer Elisabeth Roppen 90 94 94 093
4 (37)Sporer Angelika Mieming 90 92 92 94
5 (32)Muller Gabi Hofen 94 89 92 93
6 (29) Dietmann Anni Kitzbihel 89 90 93 95
7 (31) Pfandler Elisabeth Zams 94 91 92 90
8 (40)Jesner Gabi Landeck 92 88 93 92
9 (41)Vanicek Regina Hotting 92 91 88 91
10  (40)Strillinger Martina Angerberg 87 89 92 88
11 (27) Ludwiger Anita Steinach 92 78 90 92
12 (34) Neurauter Monika Umhausen 89 90 83 90
13 (33) Kranbitter Petra Scharnitz 86 93 87 83
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10. Marz 2013

Jungschiitzinnen

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien
1 (45)Ungerank Nadine Zell am Ziller 99 99 99 96
2 (37)Kock Rebecca Absam 96 99 94 096
3 (39)Auer Marie-Theres Roppen 97 96 93 96
4 (43)Entner Martina Minster 95 97 94 95
5 (25)GrieRBer Nadine Umhausen 97 94 96 94
6 (33)Oberhammer Simone Hotting 91 96 97 96
7  (35)Strillinger Ina Angerberg 95 93 95 94
8 (26)Stefani Franziska Roppen 95 93 94 94
9  (44)Oberhofer Julia Bruckhausl 95 90 96 93
1C  (46)Hofle Florin Angerberg 91 94 94 94
11 (27)Hackl Anna Imst 94 93 95 90
12 (42)Schwarzenauer Julia Angerberg 90 90 96 093
13  (31)Raffl Katrin Imst 95 92 91 88
14 (28)Romeo Sara Worgl 91 90 91 94
15 (32)Nitz Clara Thiersee 91 90 93 90
1€ (29)Filzer Viktoria Eben/Achensee 89 93 90 91
17 (38)Stepan Celine Flgenberg 93 88 88 093
18 (34)Ragg Nicole SSG Hall 89 93 88 91
1¢  (36)Gritsch Doris Oberperfuss 89 88 93 91
2C (40)Klingler Lea Kramsach 88 91 90 87
21 (41)Schwarzenauer Cornelia Fieberbrunn 88 91 82 90
22  (47)Ebner Caroline Minster 87 91 85 87
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Luftgewehr

Innsbruck/ Arzl - LandeshauptschieRstand

SNr
(12) Walder Markus
(20)Moser Manuel

(7) GrieRer Julian
(15) Schweiberer Markus
(19) Obrist Wolfgang
(41)Rogan Philipp
(23)Kecht Nicolas

(1) Horl Stefan

(3) Kiermaier Fabian

(2) Kreidl Helmut
(10) Aufinger Fabio

(5) Raggl Alexander
(24) Scharmer Marian
(18) Szczutkowski David
(17) Pfeifer Florian
(48) Gruber Daniel

(6) Kirchmair Manuel
(21)Henzinger Lukas

(9) Stolz Stefan
(16) Lamplmayr Florian
(11) Prommegger Tobias
(43)Bortolotti Lucas
(13) Kuprian Marcel
(22) Kluibenschadl Raphael

Name

10. Mérz 2013

Jungschiitzen

Verein

Innervillgraten 99
Minster 97
Umbhausen 96
Zell am Ziller 95
Angerberg 94
Minster 93
Worgl 92
Fieberbrunn 94
Erl 94
Brixen 95
Worgl 93
Roppen 92
Ellbigenalp 89
Kufstein 91
Kappl 90
Angerberg 86
Wattens 92
Thierberg 83
Lans 89
Munster 91
Mieming 85
Munster 89
Umhausen 85
Roppen 82
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TIROL

Serien

97
95
94
96
95
93
94
93
93
90
94
90
91
94
87
93
89
94
91
90
91
90
82
87

99 97
95 96
97 93
91 96
94 93
92 94
91 94
92 91
92 89
90 93
91 89
92 91
93 90
90 86
91 93
92 90
91 89
92 91
86 94
86 90
90 87
85 86
88 92
82 85

m

MEYTON
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Total

3922
38346
38017
37813
37612
37211
37112
37Qug
36812
3687
36743
36511
36310
36113
361 g
3619
365
3603,
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SNr Name
(19) Achorner Daniela

(5) Jochriem Katrin
(15) Oberhofer Michelle
(13) Mair Melanie

(7) Gufler Chiara

(3) Steixner Julia
(20) Wohlschlager Daniela
(16) Weiskopf Maria

(4) Embacher Alexandra
(14) Schlichterle Vanessa
(10) Schweiberer Anna

(8) Steixner Stefanie

(6) Oberhofer Melanie
(12) Plattner Kathrin
(11) Sailer Renate
(49)Van Duijin Pascalle

(2) Pfeiler Silvia

(9) Bindhammer Edith
(17)Brunner Linda

Luftgewehr

Innsbruck/ Arzl - LandeshauptschieRstand
10. Marz 2013

Juniorinnen - Qualifikation

Verein
Kitzbihel
Fieberbrunn
Bruckhausl
Innervillgraten
Thaur
Ampass
Sall
Kirchbichl
Sall
Walchsee
Aschau i.Z.
Ampass
Pfunds
SSG Hall
Kappl
Kaltenbach
Fieberbrunn
Sall
Umhausen

98
95
96
96
92
95
97
97
97
93
94
98
95
96
89
95
92
92
89

97
98
97
99
95
94
96
95
94
98
93
96
93
94
96
91
92
91
92
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SPORTSCHUTZEN

Serien

97
99
95
96
98
96
96
96
97
95
93
89
94
92
94
93
93
94
89

100
97
100
96
98
98
93
94
93
93
97
92
93
93
94
91
92
89
93

Total
3926
3895
38826
38720
38318
383,
38249
382
38145
3790
3775
37519
37815
3739
37313
37012
36911
36611
363 g
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Platz SNr
1 (1) Achorner Daniela

2

Name

Kitzbuhel

(2) Jochriem Katrin

Fieberbrunn
(4) Mair Melanie
Innervillgraten
(5) Gufler Chiara
Thaur

(3) Oberhofer Michelle

Bruckhausl

(8) Weiskopf Maria

Kirchbichl

TIROLER MEISTERSCHAFT 2013
Luftgewehr

Innsbruck/ Arzl - LandeshauptschieRstand

10. Mérz 2013

Juniorinnen - Finale

Treffer
10.010.6 9.010.0 9.910.7 9.610.2 9.5 9.7

10.2 9.2 9.9 9.8 9.910

9.910.0 8.2 9.910.210

9.1 9.6 9.910.4 9.110

9.5 8.710.0 8.010.310

10.110.0 9.810.210.110

(7) Wohlischlager Daniela 9.8 9.7 9.910.210.610

Sall
(6) Steixner Julia
Ampass

tiroler
wasser
kraft

10.2 9.1 7.6 9.910.0 9

.110.0 9.710

.310.4 9.710.

.410.710.610

.2 9.1 9.410

.210.6 9.710

.610.2 9.2 9

.0 9.9 9.310.

.110.

.4 10.

.210.

.510.

.4 10.
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1

3
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SPORTSCHUTZEN

Vorkampf Finale Total

392 99.2491.:
389 99.3488.:
387 98.8485.¢
383 100.483.t
388 95.5483.t
381 101.5482.t
382 99.9481.¢

383 95.0478.(
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SNr Name
(30) Obermoser Stephanie
(22)Ungerank Lisa
(26)Hofmann Olivia
(28)Hafner Viktoria

(43) Peer Franziska
(21)Eller Ramona

(45) Strillinger Sonja

(41) Auer Katharina

(27) Achrainer Martina
(35)Mair Romana
(47)Oberhofer Ramona
(31) Brugger Miriam

(40) Prem Sandra

(38) Reymair Ricky
(23)Kathrein Barbara
(46) Stefan Nicole
(42)Jager Nina

(36) Binder Kristina
(44)Bucher Andrea

Luftgewehr

Innsbruck/ Arzl - LandeshauptschieRstand

10. Mérz 2013

Frauen - Qualifikation

Verein
Kossen

Zell am Ziller
Hétting
Umhausen
Angerberg
Thaur
Angerberg
Roppen
Kirchbichl
Innervillgraten
Bruckhausl
Bruckhausl
Munster
Matrei
Kaunertal
Scharnitz
Heiterwang
Fieberbrunn
Weer

/(?’

SPORTSCHUTZEN

TIROL

Serien
99 99 100 99
97 99 100 100
99 98 100 99

100 97 99 100

99 098 99 98
96 098 99 100
98 97 98 97
99 098 94 98
97 098 94 98
96 97 97 96
95 098 98 95
95 94 95 97
96 94 96 94
93 95 94 94
94 95 94 92
94 092 96 93
93 90 90 90
86 87 92 91
82 90 85 84

Total

39733,
39634,
39631
39628,
3947,
39328
39021
38927
38720,
38622
38620,
3819
38016
37612
37315
37510
36310,
356 7
34 g
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Platz SNr

1 (2)Ungerank Lisa
2 (4)Hafner Viktoria

3 (3)Hofmann Olivia

Name
Zell am Ziller
Umhausen

Hétting

4 (6) Eller Ramona

5 (1) Obermoser Stephanie 9.
6 (5)Peer Franziska
7 (7) Strillinger Sonja

8 (8) Auer Katharina

tiroler
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kraft

Thaur
Kdssen
Angerberg
Angerberg

Roppen

TIROLER MEISTERSCHAFT 2013

10.

10.

10.

9.

.810

.610

010

510

310

710

. 710

Luftgewehr

Innsbruck/ Arzl - LandeshauptschieRstand
10. Marz 2013

Frauen - Finale

Treffer
.410.7 9.910.510.210.
.3 9.6 9.710.510.710.
.0 9.910.010.3 9.410.
.510.210.410.3 9.410.
.2 9.4 9.1 9.310.8 9.
.410.0 9.1 9.710.110.
.4 9.710.110.410.110.

.4 9.510.2 9.710.110.

8 10.

7 10.

0 10.

6 10.

8 10.

510.

510.

210

210. 8 10.

410.1 9.

610.4 9.

510. 310.

710.9 9.

210. 810.

510. 2 10.

.4 9.910.
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SPORTSCHUTZEN

Vorkampf Finale Total

396

396

396

393

397

394

390

389

102.9498.9

101.9497.9

100.%496.5

103.3496.3

98.8495.8

101.6495.6

102.1492.1

100.3489.3
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Junioren - Qualifikation

Platz  SNr Name Verein Serien Total
1 (21)Kostenzer Thomas Minster 99 98 98 99 95 96 585,
2 (4)Kendlinger Georg Walchsee 99 97 98 98 94 98 584,y
3 (22)walder Peter-Paul Innervillgraten 97 97 97 97 99 97 584,y
4 (23)Hdllwarth Michael Aschau i.Z. 97 97 95 99 97 95 58Qs;
5 (20)Patka Hannes Thierberg 93 98 99 97 92 97 576
6  (9)Trainer Florian Thiersee 93 97 97 95 98 93 573y
7 (10)Grofler Simon Pragraten 98 91 95 96 93 97 57Qu
8 (11)Grofler Matthias Pragraten 95 96 98 95 94 91 569,
9 (24)Carotta Andra Landeck 95 97 92 91 94 95 564y

1C (18)Reimair Dominik Ellbégen 95 93 92 96 94 94 5644,
11  (17)Stefani Johannes Roppen 93 94 93 96 93 93 5623
12 (15)Nitz Michael Thiersee 93 93 96 93 95 91 561,
12 (12)Pfeifer Christoph Kappl 93 89 95 94 94 95 56(Qa
14  (8)Scholer Andreas Kaltenbach 93 89 95 94 89 98 558,
15 (14)Hohlrieder Andreas Soll 90 97 91 93 93 91 5555
1€  (5) Schwinghammer Klaus Ampass 92 91 92 85 96 89 545,
17 (2) Tenhalter Philipp Scharnitz 88 91 90 90 94 89 542
18 (6) Schwarzenauer Hannes Kirchbichl 90 84 91 84 95 89 533,
1¢ (13)Exenberger Hansi soll 90 88 85 87 88 89 527y,
2C  (19)Eberle Philipp Ampass 79 83 80 83 71 90 48Gy
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Platz SNr

Name

TIROLER MEISTERSCHAFT 2013

1 (2)Kendlinger Georg 10

Walchsee

2 (1)Kostenzer Thomas 10

Minster

(3) Walder Peter-Paul 10

Innervillgraten

(4) Hollwarth Michael

Aschau

(6) Trainer Florian
Thiersee

(5) Patka Hannes
Thierberg

(7) Grofler Simon
Pragraten

(8) Grofler Mathias
Pragraten

tiroler
wasser
kraft

8

10

10

9.3 9.310.210.010.4 9.310

.5 9.210.110.

.7 9.1 9.110.

Luftgewehr

10. Mérz 2013

Junioren - Finale

Treffer

.710.5 9.2 8.8 9.210.4

.3 9.8 9.6 9.310.4 9.5

.410.610.6 9.510.710.5

.910.0 9.210.210.510.5

.110.410.310.110.210.4

410.1 9.710

610.4 9.6 10

Innsbruck/ Arzl - LandeshauptschieRstand

.310.7 9.8 10.

.210.310.1 9.

.2 9.3 8.3 9.

.710.110.1 9.

.210.010.310.

.8 9.7 9.2 9.

.610.910.0 9.

.1 3.2 9.110.

6

/(?’

SPORTSCHUTZEN

Vorkampf Finale Total

584 101.4685.4

585 99.7684.7

584 94.3678.3

580 96.1676.1

573 102.0675.0

576 97.7673.7

570 101.7671.7

569 91.3660.3
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SPORTSCHUTZEN

Innsbruck/ Arzl — Landeshauptschiefistand TIROL
10. Marz 2013

Manner - Qualifikation

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien Total
1 (27)Zott Georg Soll 99 100 100 100 99 99 597s
2 (33)Kammerlander Florian Bruckhausl 96 98 99 99 97 98 587ss
3 (4)Bauhofer Markus Kossen 96 97 98 98 99 96 584,
4  (26)Mduller Werner IHG 96 97 99 99 98 95 5844
5 (20)Holzknecht Wolfgang Hotting 95 99 95 99 98 97 5833y
6  (7)Trainer Christian Thiersee 97 97 94 100 97 98 5833y
7 (14)Lamprecht Andreas Vols 97 98 96 98 97 96 5824,
8 (34)Bichler Markus Angerberg 97 98 93 94 99 96 5773y
9 (13)Juen Wolfgang Flirsch 98 96 95 98 96 94 577
1C (11)Krall Bernhard Soll 97 97 95 98 93 97 577,
11 (17)Kammerlander Lukas Umhausen 97 98 93 98 93 95 5743,
12 (3)Waurtl Gerhard Fieberbrunn 96 96 93 95 97 97 574y
13 (16)Haller Patrick Westendorf 98 91 97 96 95 97 574y
14 (37)Steinlechner Joachim Thaur 94 98 90 97 97 97 573y
15 (10)Gutsch Harald HSV-Absam 96 95 97 96 94 94 572,
1€ (22)Kirchner Martin Thaur 96 95 92 95 97 96 571,
17  (29)Kroll Daniel Pragraten 96 95 97 94 96 92 57Q,»
18  (6)Islitzer Gottfried Pragraten 96 95 96 89 98 96 570,
1¢ (15)Pfeifer Peter Imst 94 90 97 97 91 96 5659
2C (18)Berger Konrad Préagraten 88 92 96 94 92 98 56Q,¢
21 (28)Ortner Leopold Tux 85 92 95 95 94 98 559,,
22 (25)Perterer Rudolf Fieberbrunn 90 97 91 95 90 96 5594
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Platz SNr

1

(1) Zott Georg
Soll

(2) Kammerlander

Florian
Bruckhéausl

(6) Trainer Christian

Thiersee
(4) Mller Werner
IHG

(7) Lamprecht Andreas  10.

Vols

(3) Bauhofer Markus

Kdssen

(5) Holzknecht Wolfgang 10.

Hotting

(8) Bichler Markus

Angerberg

tiroler
wasser
kraft

Name

TIROLER MEISTERSCHAFT 2013

10.

10.

410

210

.010.

. 910.

010.

.410.

510.

.010.

Luftgewehr

Innsbruck/ Arzl - LandeshauptschieRstand

10. Mérz 2013

Manner - Finale

Treffer
.8 9.910.310.110.610.

.5 9.610.010.8 8.5 9.

510.510.410.610.4 9.

410.4 9.110.310.610.

510.110.7 9.910.410.

1 9.3 9.6 9.4 9.310.

7 9.710.0 9.3 9.7 9.

0 9.5 9.910.1 9.610.

210.

8 9.

710.

5 9.

110.

210.

710.

410.

510.

6 10.

210.

810.

6 10.

7 10.

410.

410.

110.

010.

.410.

910.

210.

/(?’

SPORTSCHUTZEN

Vorkampf Finale Total

597 103.8700.8

587 99.5686.5

583 102.885.8
584 101.6685.6
582 102.2684.2
584 100.1684.1
583 100.6683.6

577 97.8674.8




